
PARTICIPATING VENDORS
AARP
Contact person: Peter Van Aken
Phone: 845-471-3248 
Email: vanaken1@gmail.com

Abilities First Inc.
Contact person: Hope LaPointe Burke
Phone: 845-485-9803
Email: hopelapointeburke@abilitiesfirstny.org

ACCESS-VR
Contact person: LaQuesha Matthews-Reed
Phone: 845-346-4275
Email: laquesha.matthews-reed@nysed.gov

Alzheimer’s Association Hudson Valley
Contact person: Erin Lynch
Phone: 845-378-1071
Email: enlynch@alz.org

American Cancer Society
Contact person: Kate Corsitto
Phone: 845-590-1035
Email: kate.corsitto@cancer.org

ARC of the Greater Hudson Valley
Contact person: Yasmeen Santos
Phone: 845-549-0983
Email: ysantos@arcghvny.org

BluePath Service Dogs
Contact person: Erica Stanzione
Phone: 845-377-0477
Email: erica.stanzione@bluepathservicedogs.org



Busy Bee Concierge
Contact person: Becca Mshelia
Phone: 845-392-2660
Email: hello@busy-bee-concierge.com

CapTel/OEI Outreach 
Contact person: Kassey Granger  
Phone: 518-681-9445 
Email: kassey.granger@oeius.org

Community Action Partnership for 
Dutchess County 
AARP Foundation Tax-Aide 
Contact person: Linda Eddy
Phone: 845-452-5104 ext. 122
Email: leddy@dutchesscap.org

The Community at Brookmeade
Contact person: Nick Fanek
Phone: 845-871-1337
Email: nfanek@brookmeadecommunity.org

Community Services Programs, Inc.
Contact person: Claudia Anel
Phone: 845-297-2004
Email: csphvhdfinc@aol.com

Cornell Cooperative Extension Dutchess 
County Clean Energy HUB
Contact person: Rocio Sharrock
Phone: 845-677-8223 ext. 126
Email: rms745@cornell.edu



Cornell Cooperative Extension Dutchess 
County Master Gardener Volunteers
Contact person: Heather Brenner
Phone: 845-677-8223 ext. 151
Email: hab98@cornell.edu

Dutchess County BOCES
Contact person: Chris Thomas
Phone: 845-483-3640 ext. 6127
Email: chris.thomas@dcBOCES.org

Dutchess County Commissioner of Jurors
Contact person: Susan Scivolette-McCormack
Phone: 845-431-1784
Email: ssmccorm@nycourts.gov

Dutchess County Human Resources
Contact person: Christen Hertzog
Phone: 845-486-2034
Email: chertzog@dutchessny.gov

Dutchess County MRC
Contact person: Wendy Cady
Phone: 845-486-2493
Email: wcady@dutchessny.gov

Dutchess County Office for the Aging
Contact Person: Brian Jones
Phone: 845-486-2555
Email: bjones@dutchessny.gov

Dutchess Outreach
Contact person: Nyhisha T. Gibbs
Phone: 845-454-3792 ext. 3250
Email: nyhisha@dutchessoutreach.org



Fishkill Home Care
Contact person: Kaitlynd Mahusky
Phone: 845-831-0165
Email: kmahusky@fishkillcare.com

Foster Grandparent Program 
AmeriCorps Seniors
Contact person: Vanessa Fray
Phone: 914-966-9166
Email: vanessafray@westcop.org

Frederick W. Vanderbilt  
Garden Association 
Contact person: Jo-Anne Gauthier 
Phone: 845-224-7093
Email: volunteers@vanderbiltgarden.org

Garnet Health Medical Center
Contact person: Maureen Roche 
Phone: 845-333-0213
Email: mroche1@garnethealth.com

Grace Smith House
Contact person: Nikki Visciglia
Phone: 845-452-7155
Email: nikkiv@gracesmithhouse.org

Habitat for Humanity of Dutchess County
Contact person: Jessica Miuccio
Phone: 845-297-0806
Email: jessica.miuccio@habitatdutchess.org

Hope Rising Farm Therapeutic Riding 
Center, Inc.
Contact person: Jacqueline Wikane
Phone: 845-797-8365
Email: hrf2019inc@gmail.com



Hudson Valley Hospice
Contact person: Kevin Bierfeldt or Ronjay Johnson
Phone: 845-240-7584 or 845-240-7605
Email: bierfeldtk@hvhospice.org or  
	   johnsonr@hvhospice.org 

Hudson Valley Long Term Care  
Ombudsman Program
Contact person: Theresa Norbom
Phone: 845-229-4680
Email: theresa@ltccc.org

League of Women Voters 
Mid-Hudson Region
Contact person: Fay Casatuta
Phone: 845-597-9104
Email: faycasatuta@gmail.com

Lucky Orphans Horse Rescue
Contact person: Dawn Isaacson
Phone: 845-877-0685
Email: dawn@luckyorphans.org

Old Rhinebeck Aerodrome
Contact person: Sheila Merrihew
Phone: 845-752-3200
Email: office@oldrhinebeck.org

United Way of the Dutchess  
Orange Region 
Contact person: Deidre Sepp
Phone: 845-471-1900 ext. 3123
Email: dsepp@uwdor.org

Wethersfield Foundation, Inc.
Contact person: Allison Galliher
Phone: 603-380-8343
Email: allisongalliher@wethersfield.org


